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ammessi alla semifinale del 18/3/23

Cognome
Guidotti
Giglioli
Ediku
Busana
Zamboni
Ingrami
Santi
Cavandoli
Sprocatti
Garavelli
Landini
Ferrarini
Fantini
Vicenzi
Capiluppi
Ramundo
Bianco
Conconi
Loffredo
Simonelli
Trenti
Braghini
Milic
Veronesi
Serenari
Lupi
Piccinini
Triglia
Fiorini
Borghi
Colli

Francesco A.

Toni
Onfiani
Joel
Brevini
Cocconcelli
Stefani
Salemi
Muntean
Artoni

Zini

Categoria C1

Nome
Luca
Giovanni
Samuel Nosa
Federico
Vittorio
Gabriele
Samuele
Stefano
Alessandro
Francesco
Bianca
Federico
Giorgio
Thomas
Arianna
Luca
Riccardo
Matilde
Daniele
Camilla
Elisa
Loris
Veronica
Giacomo
Cristiano
Irene
Agata
Caterina
Massimo
Marco
Leonardo
Mancuso
Maddalena
Andrea
Hershal
Flavia
Alessandro
Cecilia
Samuele
Alexandru
Giulia
Chiara

Categoria Risposte Punteggio Classifica

C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
Cc1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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35
33
29
28
28
28
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
25
22
22
19
19
19
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
15
15

O 00 N O ULl A WN -

B DD WWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERERERERRERERERPRPR R
NP OWOWONOUDWNROWOVOMNOOCTUDNWNREPROWOVOONOOODUDWNIRO



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Farri
Fontana
Onishchenko
Meraj
Folloni
Spallanzani
Paterlini
Ferretti
Travaglioli
De Luca
Borghi
Grazioli
Benevelli

Niccolo'
Matilde
Viktoria
Elsi
Matias
Giovanni
Rebecca
Francesco
Lorenzo
Giada
Francesco
Lorenzo
Massimiliano

C1
C1
Cc1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
C1
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18
18
18
17
17
15
15
14
14
13
11
15
11

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55



